
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

AMAR SINGH COLLEGE, SRINAGAR 

The following students are falling short of attendance in EVS core paper entitled Environmental Pollution-I as on 31 May 2023 

Name of Student 

Zeenat 

Insha 

Saifa 

Rutba 

Faizan 

M. Safir 

Suhail 

Muskan 

Ubaid 

Danish 

Student shortage list of UG 4" semester 

Bazila 

Shabir 

Roll No. 

285 

287 

291 

302 

306 

307 

317 

319 

331 

337 

338 

KNOWLEDGt ENLIGHTENF 

630 
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