DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE



AMAR SINGH COLLEGE, SRINAGAR



Student shortage list of UG 4th semester

The following students are falling short of attendance in EVS core paper entitled *Environmental Pollution-II* as on 31st May 2023

Name of Student	Roll No.
Zeenat	285
Insha	287
Saifa	291
Rutba	302
Faizan	306
M. Safir	307
Suhail	317
Muskan	319
Ubaid	331
Danish	337
Bazila	338
Shabir	630